Individual Best Times (All Time)

Casey Waugh - (744526) - Armthorpe & District SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:23.33
5:55.91
6:00.55
6:11.49
6:27.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:23.33
6:00.55
5:55.91
6:11.49
6:27.33

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

513
385
370
338
298

WA Pts

513
370
385
338
298

Round

N

I I T

Round

N

I

Date

04/11/18
08/11/15
09/01/16
01/11/14
11/01/14

Date

04/11/18
09/01/16
08/11/15
01/11/14
11/01/14

Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet

Harrogate District Janus Meet

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Harrogate District Janus Meet

City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Venue
Sheffield
Cardiff
Harrogate
Hull

Harrogate

Venue
Sheffield
Harrogate
Cardiff
Hull

Harrogate

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Armthorpe

Club Swam Under

Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Armthorpe

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



