Individual Best Times (All Time)

Casey Waugh - (744526) - Armthorpe & District SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:23.33	513	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Donc Dartes	2
5:55.91	385	F	08/11/15	City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Donc Dartes	2
6:00.55	370	Н	09/01/16	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate	Donc Dartes	3
6:11.49	338	Н	01/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
6:27.33	298	Н	11/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Armthorpe	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:23.33	513	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Donc Dartes	2
6:00.55	370	Н	09/01/16	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate	Donc Dartes	3
5:55.91	385	F	08/11/15	City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Donc Dartes	2
6:11.49	338	Н	01/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
6:27.33	298	Н	11/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Armthorpe	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS